
15.75Shrimp Soup
Shrimp mixed with our spices and vegetables. Served with rice, cilantro and 
pico de gallo.

10.75Tortilla Soup
Chicken mixed with our spices and topped with cilantro, pico de gallo, steamed 
corn, avocado slices, fried tortilla strips and your choice of a soft or crispy taco 
with choice of meat.

SOUPS & MORE

Taco Salad
Our flour taco shell filled with chicken and fried rice or beef (shredded or 
ground), tomatoes, lettuce, and cheese. Served with guacamole and sour cream.

10.50

Veggie Salad
Mushrooms and poblano peppers on rice.

10.50

Fish Soup 12.25
Fish mixed with our spices and vegetables. Served with side of rice, cilantro, 
onions, and pico de gallo.

Special Mexican Dinner
Two enchiladas with your choice of meat and one tamale with beef or chicken served with rice and beans. 

12.99

Marinated Spinach     11.75 Fajita Beef or Chicken     12.25

Chico (4 oz.)             10.25 Grande (6 oz.)              11.25

Enchilada Dinner
Two enchiladas (your choice of 1 chicken covered with sour cream 
sauce and cheese or 1 beef or 1 cheese covered with chili meat and
cheese). Served with fried rice and beans.
Chico (1 Enchilada)   10.99 Grande (2 Enchiladas)   11.99

Chico (1 Tostada)      10.75 Grande (2 Tostadas)      11.75

Chico (1 Tamal)         10.75 Grande (2 Tamals)        11.75

Tostada
Crispy layered tortilla covered with beef and fried beans or with chicken 
and rice, topped with lettuce, tomatoes, and cheese and served with 
guacamole and sour cream.

Pecina’s Tamales
Chicken tamal covered in sour cream sauce or beef tamal covered 
with chili meat. Served with fried rice.

Burrito Dinner
One flour tortilla filled with beef and fried beans covered with chili meat 
and cheese or chicken with rice covered with sour cream sauce and 
cheese. Served with fried rice and beans.

Chimichanga Plate
One chicken or beef chimichanga deep fried and filled with pico de 
gallo and cheese. Your choice of sauce.
Served with fried rice and beans.

Mexican Dinner
One tamal (your choice of 1 chicken covered with sour cream sauce or 
beef covered with chili meat), and one cheese enchilada covered with 
chili meat and cheese. Served with fried rice and beans.

12.25

Single Enchilada

Single Taco

Single Tamale

Single Burrito

Single Chimichanga

Single Taco Al Pastor

Single Chile Relleno

Short Order Enchiladas  (Two Enchiladas) 

Short Order Tacos

Short Order Tamale  (Two Tamales) 

Short Order Tacos Caseros

Order Enchiladas  (Three Enchiladas) 

Order Tacos  (Three Tacos) 

Order Tamales  (Three Tamales) 

A LA CARTE

 Served with 
 guacamole and 
 sour cream.

Your choice of beef, cheese, or chicken.

Crispy or soft and your choice of beef or chicken.

Your choice of beef or chicken.

Your choice of beef, chicken, or bean.

Your choice of beef or chicken. Add Fajita meat (1.00). 

Your choice of beef or chicken.

Your choice of beef, cheese, or chicken.

Your choice of beef, cheese, or chicken.

Crispy or soft and your choice of beef or chicken.

Your choice of beef or chicken.

Your choice of beef or chicken.

Your choice of beef, cheese, or chicken.

Crispy or soft and your choice of beef or chicken. 

Your choice of beef or chicken.

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

8.75

9.25

9.25

8.99

8.99

8.99

10.25

9.99

9.99

9.99

TACOS
Tacos Adobados
Chunks of tender pork cooked and simmered in Adobo sauce, layered on corn tortillas, served 
with fried rice and beans, guacamole, and our special pineapple hot sauce.
Chico (1Taco)    11.25       Grande (Tacos)    12.25

Mexican Tacos
Special seasoned fajita meat (your choice of chicken or beef) sauteed onions and cilantro and 
layered on corn tortillas. Served with guacamole, pico de gallo, fried rice and beans.
Chico (1Taco)    11.25       Grande (Tacos)    12.25

Taco Dinner
Beef or chicken and your choice of crispy or soft. Served with fried rice and beans. 
Chico (1Taco)    10.99       Grande (Tacos)    11.99

Shrimp Tacos
Special seasoned shrimp, sauteed with bell peppers, tomatoes, onions and cilantro and 
layered on corn tortillas. Served with guacamole, pico de gallo, fried rice and beans. 
Chico (1Taco)    11.25       Grande (Tacos)    12.25

COMBINATION PLATES Each 11.99

One taco (crispy or soft and your choice of 
chicken or beef), and one cheese enchilada 
covered with chili meat and cheese. 
Served with rice and beans.

1 One bean tostada topped with lettuce, 
tomatoes, cheese, and three large nachos 
with sour cream and guacamole. 
Served with fried rice.

2

One beef tamale covered with chili meat, or one chicken tamal covered with sour cream sauce,
one taco (crispy or soft and your choice of chicken or beef). Served with fried rice and beans.5

Three large cheese nachos, one cheese 
enchilada covered with chili meat and 
cheese,and one taco (beef or cheese). 
Served with guacamole and fried rice.

4One chicken enchilada covered with sour cream 
sauce and cheese and one bean tostada topped 
with lettuce, tomatoes, cheese, guacamole. 
Served with fried rice.

3

For children under 12 only.   |   Adults add $3.00
Each meal comes with a drink. (Fountain drinks only.)

Kids Enchiladita
One cheese enchilada covered with chili meat and cheese. 
Served with fried rice and beans.

5.99 Kids Nachitos
Tortilla chips topped with a mixture of Cheddar/Monterrey cheese.
Beef or Chicken (5.75)    Fajita Meat (6.25)

5.25

Corn Dog Bites Served with fries. 5.99 Chicken Bites Five chicken bites served with fries. 5.99

Kids Quesadillita
Two small quesadillitas. Served with fried rice and beans.
Cheese (5.50)    Beef or Chicken (5.75)    Fajita Meat (6.25)

5.75 Kids Taquito
One taco (crispy or soft and your choice of chicken or beef).
Served with fried rice and beans.

5.99

Kids Tamalito
Your choice, one chicken tamale covered with sour cream sauce, or one 
beef tamale covered with chili meat. Served with fried rice and beans.

5.99 Kids Burrito
One flour tortilla filled with choice of beef. Covered with chili meat and cheese
or chicken covered with cheese. Served with fried rice and beans.

5.99

CHILDREN’S MENU

10.50

Fried Avocado Slices
Served with jalapeno ranch dip

7.99

Guacamole Bowl 8 oz. with yellow tortilla chips 7.99
Holy Guacamole! 16 oz. with yellow tortilla chips 13.99

Deluxe Nachos
Tortilla chips topped with seasoned chicken & rice or Ground Beef & Beans. 
Topped with Cheddar and Monterrey jack cheese. 
Served with guacamole and sour cream

11.50

Pecina Nachos
Thin chips served with your choice of meat and mixed with grilled onions, 
bell peppers, tomatoes, and topped with white cheese, sour cream, guacamole, 
beans, and shredded cheese.

12.75

APPETIZERS

Cheese Nachos 8.50
Bean & Cheese Nachos 9.50

Nachos
Tortilla chips topped with seasoned chicken or beef and topped with a mix 
of cheddar & monterrey jack cheese

Add Guac & Sour cream   $1.00

*
*

*

*

Quesadillas
12” flour tortilla filled with your choice of meat with a mixture of cheddar and 
monterrey jack cheese. Served with guacamole, pico de gallo, and sour cream.

12.50

Cheese Quesadilla 11.50Spinach Quesadilla10.99



Soft Drinks

Horchata - Refill Charge

Frostie Root Beer - Refill Charge

Pink Lemonade

Jamaica - Refill Charge

State Fair Lemonade

Sweet/Unsweet Tea

Coffee

2.75
2.75
2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.25

10.75  /  11.75Flautadilla
Two quesadillas and two flautas with your choice of meat. Resting on a bed of salad. Served with 
a pickled jalapeño, side of sour cream, and guacamole.

16.75Fajitas and Shrimp
Your choice of chicken or beef served with specially seasoned shrimp with grilled bell peppers and 
onions. Resting on a bed of rice.

11.25  /  12.25Fajita Tacos
One or two of our fajita meat tacos grilled with bell peppers and onion wrapped in a flour tortilla. 
Served with a side of rice, beans, pico de gallo, and guacamole.

13.75Fajita Beef Guiso
Marinated fajita beef mixed with our homemade green salsa, served with rice, beans, and guacamole.

15.25Shrimp Plate
Twelve seasoned shrimp served with a side of rice and pico de gallo.

10.50  /  11.50Flautas
Your choice of one or two flautas with your choice of meat served with avocado slices on a bed of 
salad. Comes with a side of rice, beans, sour cream, and guacamole.

14.25Cocktail Shrimp
Fresh shrimp mixed with pico de gallo, avocado slices, and our special sauce.

12.25Burrito Loco
Choice of chicken or beef burrito grilled with onions, bell peppers, steamed corn, and beans. Covered 
in our white cheese. Served with sour cream, guacamole, pico de gallo, and shredded cheese.

15.75Charbroiled Chicken Breast
Chicken breast marinated and grilled with onions, mushrooms, 
cream cheese, and white cheese. Served with Mexican corn, 
Mexican mashed potatoes, and guacamole.

Guacamole
Pice de Gallo
Grated Cheese
Sour Cream
Rice
Fried Beans
Charro Beans
Mexican Corn
Mexican Mashed Potatoes

Setup Charge for Chips, Salsa and Queso

All You Can Eat! (Dine In Only)

SIDE ORDERS

2.25
2.25
1.99
2.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25

PECINA’S SPECIALTIES

Spinach Enchilada Dinner
Two of our specially seasoned spinach 
enchiladas covered with sour cream sauce and cheese. 
Served with fried rice and beans.

Chico (1 Enchilada)   10.99
        Grande (2 Enchiladas)   11.50

Pecina’s Special
Our chef’s favorite for really hungry people. 1st Round - One chicken or beef taco 
(crispy or soft) served with guacamole and sour cream. 2nd Round - Our Parrilla 
Chicken Breast topped with grilled peppers, onions, cheese, two cheese quesadillas 
and one beef enchilada covered in chili sauce. Served with rice and beans. 

16.75

Chile Verde
Chunks of tender pork cooked and simmered in green sauce and served with fried 
rice, beans, and guacamole.

13.25

Fajitas
Our delicious chicken or beef fajitas marinated with our famous recipes using the 
best spices from Mexico. Charbroiled and served with sauteed onions and bell 
peppers on a sizzling skillet and served with fried beans and rice, pico de gallo, 
sour cream, and guacamole.

Single Order  16.99     Double Order  28.99     Shrimp - 6  Add 8.00

Tacos Caseros
Chunks of our special seasoned chicken or beef fajita meat rolled in flour tortillas 
and served with guacamole, sour cream, fried rice and beans.

Chico (1 Taco)   11.99     Grande (2 Tacos)   12.50

Huevos Rancheros
Two Mexican style fried eggs layered on a corn tortilla smothered in Ranchero 
sauce and served with rice and beans.

10.50

Pollo a la Parilla
8 oz. chicken breast marinated in our special sauce, sauteed with onions and 
peppers and grilled to perfection. Served with fried rice, beans, and guacamole.

15.75

Veggie Enchilada Dinner
Fresh mushrooms and poblano peppers rolled 
in corn tortillas and covered with sour cream sauce. Served with fried rice and beans.

Chico (1 Enchilada)   10.99
        Grande (2 Enchiladas)   11.50

Fajita Enchiladas
Chunks of chicken or beef fajita meat, sauteed 
with pico de gallo and rolled in flour tortillas. Chicken enchilada covered with sour 
cream sauce and cheese. Beef enchilada covered with chili meat and cheese. 
Served with fried rice and beans.   

Chico (1 Enchilada)  1 1.50
Grande (2 Enchiladas)  12.50

Carne Asada 16.75
Tender grilled steak served with Mexican rice and 
frijoles de la olla and a side of fresh guacamole 
and pico de gallo.

13.25Chile Relleno
Just picked poblano pepper stuffed with choice of cheese, chicken or beef then 
battered and fried. Served with guacamole, sour cream, fried rice, and beans.

Served Monday - Friday (11:00 am - 4:30 pm)

Mexican Dinner 9.75
One tamal your choice, chicken covered with sour cream and sauce 
or beef tamal covered with chili meat and cheese, one enchilada 
your choice chicken or beef. Served with fried rice.

8

Nacholada 9.75
Three large cheese nachos, one enchilada (cheese, guacamole, 
chicken or beef) and one taco crispy or soft (chicken and beef). 
Served with fried rice.

9

Chimichanga Plate 9.75
One chicken or beef chimichanga, deep fried and filled with pico de gallo 
and cheese, with your choice of sauce on the side and served with 
fried rice and beans.

10

Tacomale 9.75
One beef tamal covered with chili meat, or one chicken tamal covered 
with sour cream sauce and cheese, and one taco, crispy or soft your 
choice of chicken or beef. Served with fried rice and beans.

12

Tostadalada 9.75
One chicken enchilada covered with sour cream sauce and cheese, and 
one bean tostada topped with lettuce, tomatoes, cheese, and guacamole. 
Served with fried rice.

13

11
Two crispy layered tortillas your choice 
one with beef and fried beans and one with chicken and rice. Both are 
topped with lettuce, tomatoes, and cheese and served with guacamole 
and sour cream.

Tostada Plate Chico (1 Tostada) 8.75
Grande (2 Tostadas) 9.75

14
Two beef or chicken crispy or soft tacos. 
Served with fried rice and beans.

Taco Dinner Chico (1 Taco) 8.75   Grande (2 Tacos) 9.75

Numero Dos 9.75
One bean tostada topped with fresh lettuce, tomatoes, cheese and 
guacamole, and three large cheese nachos with sour cream.

2

Numero Tres 9.75
Two cheese enchiladas covered with chili meat and cheese and one 
chicken enchilada covered with sour cream sauce and cheese.

3

Specially seasoned spinach 
enchiladas covered with sour cream sauce and cheese. 
Served with fried rice and beans.

4 Spinach Enchilada Dinner Chico (1 Enchilada) 8.75
   Grande (2 Enchiladas) 9.75

1
Two enchiladas, your choice of beef 
with chili meat and cheese or chicken covered with sour cream 
sauce and cheese. Served with fried rice and beans.

Enchilada Dinner Chico (1 Enchilada) 8.75
Grande (2 Enchiladas) 9.75

5
One flour tortilla filled with beef and fried beans covered with chili 
meat and cheese or chicken with rice covered with sour cream 
sauce and cheese. Served with fried rice and beans.

Burrito Dinner Chico (4 oz.) 8.75     Grande (6 oz.) 9.75

Tamale Dinner
Chicken tamal covered covered with sour cream sauce and cheese 
or beef tamal covered with chili meat and cheese.

6

7
One taco, crispy or soft and your choice of chicken or beef, and one 
cheese enchilada covered with chili meat and cheese. 
Served with fried rice and beans.

Tacolada Chico (1 Tamal) 8.75   Grande (2 Tamals) 9.75


